
 

 
 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 
 

Saikia Commercial Complex, Sri Nagar Path, Near Post office Bus Stand, G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati – 781005 

Website: https://nhm.assam.gov.in :: Phone No: 0361-2340236/39 :: Email Id: mdnrhmasm@gmail.com 

No.NHM-12012/8/2018-CH-NHM/163             Dated Ghy the 28th Aug,2020 

     

EXTENSION NOTICE(4) 

 
 The tender notice issued vide No.NHM-12012/8/2018-CH-NHM/159  Dated Ghy the 24/06/2020 and 
extended3 times vide i) No.NHM-12012/8/2018-CH-NHM/160   Dated Ghy the 18/07/2020, ii) No.NHM-
12012/8/2018-CH-NHM/161   Dated Ghy the 08/07/2020 and iii) No.NHM-12012/8/2018-CH-NHM/162        
Dated Ghy the 29/07/2020 for the works is hereby further extended as follows:- 

Sl No Group No. Name of the Work With District 

1 Group:A 
Supply, erection, testing and commissioning of Medical Gas Pipe Line system at 
SNCU, Sivasagar Civil Hospital in Sivasagar District. 

2. Group:B 
Supply, erection, testing and commissioning of Medical Gas Pipe Line system at 
SNCU, Hailakandi Civil Hospital in Hailakandi District 

3. Group:C 
Supply, erection, testing and commissioning of Medical Gas Pipe Line system at 
SNCU, Goalpara Civil Hospital in Goalpara District 

4. Group:D 
Supply, erection, testing and commissioning of Medical Gas Pipe Line system at 
SNCU, Dhubri Civil Hospital in Dhubri District 

5. Group:E 
Supply, erection, testing and commissioning of Medical Gas Pipe Line system at 
SNCU, Bongaigaon Civil Hospital in Bongaigaon District 

6. Group:F 
Supply, erection, testing and commissioning of Medical Gas Pipe Line system at 
SNCU, MMCH in Kamrup (M) District 

7. Group:G 
Supply, erection, testing and commissioning of Medical Gas Pipe Line system at 
SNCU, Kanaklata Civil Hospital in Sonitpur District 

 
1. Issue of Bid documents extended upto: 08/09/2020 (end date) at 14:00 hrs. (end time) 
2. Submission of Bid extended upto: 08/09/2020 (end date) at 14:00 hrs. (end time) 
3. Opening of Bid: 09/09/2020 at 15:30 hrs 
4. All other terms and conditions will remain same. 
 

        Sd/- 
Mission Director 

       National Health Mission, Assam 
           Christianbasti, Guwahati-5               

https://nhm.assam.gov.in/

